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5104 % UL - 11 11
509 1 12
506 1 13
504 1 14
500 1 15
498 2 17
496 2 19
492 1 20
491 1 21
490 1 22
485 1 23
482 2 25
480 2 27
479 1 28
478 1 29
477 1 30
475 1 31
469 3 34
468 1 35
466 2 37
465 1 38
463 1 39
462 1 40
461 1 41
459 1 42
458 1 43
457 1 44
456 1 45
449 1 46
446 2 48
445 1 49
444 1 50
443 2 52
439 1 53
436 1 54
435 1 55
434 2 57
433 2 59
430 2 61
428 1 62
424 2 64
423 1 65
422 2 67
421 1 68
419 1 69
418 2 71
415 6 77
414 1 78
413 1 79
412 2 81
411 1 82
410 2 84
409 1 85




PR K Hi K
408 1 86
407 2 88
406 1 89
405 1 90
403 3 93
401 1 94
400 4 98
399 2 100
398 1 101
396 1 102
395 1 103
394 2 105
393 2 107
392 2 109
391 4 113
390 2 115
389 1 116
388 1 117
387 2 119
386 2 121
384 1 122
383 4 126
382 3 129
380 6 135
379 4 139
378 3 142
377 5 147
376 3 150
374 3 153
373 4 157
372 1 158
371 4 162
370 1 163
368 4 167
367 1 168
366 3 171
365 1 172
363 1 173
362 4 177
361 3 180
360 1 181
359 3 184
358 2 186
357 1 187
356 2 189
355 1 190
354 3 193
353 2 195
352 1 196
351 5 201
350 3 204
348 1 205
347 4 209
346 1 210
345 3 213
343 4 217
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i N RO
342 1 218
341 3 221
340 4 225
339 2 227
338 5 232
336 2 234
335 1 235
334 2 237
333 3 240
332 3 243
331 1 244
330 2 246
329 3 249
328 3 252
327 2 254
326 3 257
325 2 259
323 1 260
322 2 262
321 4 266
320 1 267
319 1 268
318 2 270
317 2 272
316 6 278
315 1 279
314 2 281
313 1 282
312 1 283
311 2 285
309 2 287
308 3 290
307 3 293
306 2 295
305 1 296
304 4 300
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